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STARSkate Fall 2019/ Winter 2020  

Jr, Jr Adv, Int, Int Adv Sr, Sr Adv  

Calendar of Events  
**Subject To Change**  

Below is the Calendar of Events for the Fall / Winter Session. These dates outlined are for the 

STARSkate programs only (recreation has its own Dates to Note). Please make note of any and all dates 

that affect you.  ALL cancellations, and revisions have been taken into account in your Fall / Winter fees.   

All REVISED dates listed below will have their own separate calendars on the Figure Skating page of the 

Club’s website. Please ensure you PRINT these calendars to ensure you attend the correct days/times for 

your programs during these interruptions.  

REMINDER: Transportation is now the sole responsibility of the skater’s family. Coaching costs incurred 

for competition will be divided amongst skaters attending and billed directly to the families.   

 

DATE  EVENT  NOTES  

Oct 31-Nov 3 (Thur-Sun) Sectionals Championships (Calgary, AB) Club Closed – All Coaches Away 

Nov 4 (Mon)  No Morning Session    

Nov 9-11 (Sat-Mon)  Remembrance Day Weekend  Club Closed  

Nov 18 (Mon)  No Morning Session    

Nov 21-24 (Thur-Sun)  Edmonton Open Competition AND Alberta 
Winter Games Runoff (St. Albert)  

Club Closed  

Nov 25 (Monday)  No Morning Session    

Nov 23-Dec 12  Ice Show Rehearsals during Regular 
Sessions  

Schedule TBD  

Nov 27 – Dec 1 (Wed-
Sun)  

Skate Canada Challenge in Edmonton  Great time close to home to see 
Amazing Skating!  

Dec 12 (Thurs)  Ice Show Dress Rehearsal – Arena 1  
  

Schedule TBD  

Dec 13-15 (Fri-Sun)  Noralta’s Fantasia Live on Ice!  
  

More info coming soon!  

Dec 14 (Sat) Early Bird Raffle Draw! 
 

 

Dec 16 (Mon)  No Morning Session    

Dec 17 (Tue)  No Afternoon Session    

Dec 18 (Wed)  No Morning Session    

Dec 19 (Thurs)  No Afternoon Session    
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DATE  EVENT  NOTES  

Dec 20 – Jan 5   Christmas Break  
  

Club Closed  

Jan 6  StarSkate Resumes  
2nd Semester Recreation Begins  

  

Jan 13-19  National Skating Championships in 
Mississauga, ON  

  

Jan 17-26 (Fri-Sun)   Hockey Week - Revised Schedule  Revised Schedule - TBD  

Jan 24-26 (Thu-Sun)  Peace Region Invitational (Grand Prairie) 
Possible Arctic Runoff  

1-2 Coaches Attending  
Club will remain open  

Jan 27  No Morning Session    

Jan 30 – Feb 2 (Thu-Sun)  NE/NW Region Invitational - Whitecourt  
 

Club Closed  

Feb 3 (Mon)  No Morning Session    

Feb 5 (Wed)  Staff Day  
No Morning Session  
No Regular Sessions  

Club Closed  

Feb 7 (Fri)  Revised Schedule – 2:45-5:45pm ONLY  “Stratford Cup” (Hockey)  
Revised Schedule - TBD  

Feb 14-17 (Fri-Mon)  Family Day Holiday Weekend Alberta 
Winter Games (Airdrie)  

Club Closed  

Feb 21 (Fri)  Theme Day for All StarSkate Sessions   
  

Dress as someone “Famous”  

Feb 24-28 (Mon-Fri)  Teacher’s Convention Week  
No Morning Sessions (Mon, Wed)  
No Afternoon Sessions (Tue, Thu)  

All other Programs Run as scheduled.  

Feb 28 – Mar 1 (Fri-Sun)  
  

Combined Invitational (Formerly CWI) in 
Airdrie  

Club Remains Open  

Mar 15-21 (Sun-Sat)  Arctic Winter Games (Whitehorse, Yukon)  
  

  

March 19-22 (Thu-Sun)  StarSkate Championships - Edmonton, AB   
  

Club Closed  

March 23  (Mon)  No Morning Session    

March 25 (Wed)  Staff Day -  Club Closed  Club Closed  

March 27 (Fri)  Theme Day – All StarSkate Sessions  Dress as “Flower Power”  

March 31 (Tue)  Last Day of 2nd Semester Recreation – 
CanSkate & PreCanSkate  

  

April 4-5 (Sat-Sun)  Tentative Test Day  Sat – 8:30am – 9:15pm 
Sun – 8:30am – 5:00pm  

April 5 (Sun) Raffle Draw! 
 

 

April 6 (Mon)  No Morning Session    
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DATE  EVENT  NOTES  

April 10-12 (Fri-Sun)  Easter Long Weekend  
  

Club Closed  

April 10-19  Spring Break   
  

Club Closed – No Regular Sessions  

April 13-15  Revised Schedule for   
Competition Attendees ONLY:  
No Morning Session  
No Afternoon Session  

Revised Schedule for Competition 
Attendee ONLY - TBD  

April 16 (Thur)  Competition Travel Day  No Ice Available  

April 17-19 (Thu-Sun)  Sunsational Combined Invitational 
(Edmonton, AB)  

Club Closed  

April 20 (Mon)  No Morning Session    

April 22 (Wed)  Staff Day  Club Closed  

April 24 (Fri)  Revised Schedule (2:45pm-8pm)  Revised Schedule - TBD  

April 25 (Sat)  Revised Hours for Invite   10-12:15pm  

April 30 (Thu)  Last Day of Semester    

May 9 (Sat) Tentative Date for Annual Banquet  

  


